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Q4. Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Donald Trump is doing his job?
Approve a great deal 69% 69% 77% 66% 19%
Approve a little 19% 19% 15% 16% 18%
Neither approve nor disapprove 5% 6% 4% 5% 13%
Disapprove a little 5% 1% 2% 1% 9%
Disapprove a great deal 3% 3% 2% 10% 42%
Q5. Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republican members of the U.S. Congress are doing their jobs?
Approve a great deal 3% 7% 14% 15% 7%
Approve a little 12% 19% 38% 32% 24%
Neither approve nor disapprove 6% 9% 11% 12% 18%
Disapprove a little 23% 21% 19% 21% 24%
Disapprove a great deal 56% 44% 19% 20% 28%
Q6. Looking forward to 2020, do you believe Donald Trump should seek re-election?
Yes 80% 78% 90% 75% 29%
No 8% 7% 6% 16% 58%
Undecided 12% 15% 4% 9% 13%
Q7. Would you like to see another Republican challenge Donald Trump in the 2020 Primary?
Yes N/A N/A 25% 37% 81%
No N/A N/A 75% 63% 19%
Q8. On the issues concerning the 2016 election and its aftermath, do you agree or disagree with the following statements:
Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

There were millions of votes cast

nere were mit VO 68% 62% 75% 58% 30%
illegally in the 2016 election

Hackers working for the Russian

government attempted to influence 28% 26% 46% 48% 76%
the outcome of the 2016 election

FBI Director Jim Comey was fired for
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dealing with the Hillary Clinton email

scandal

Robert Mueller is unbiased and

trustworthy investigator into Russia 31% 33% 25% 33% 65%
and other matters

The media is actively trying to get
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Donald Trump out of office

With his tweets and attacking of the

media Donald Trump has hurt his 32% 34% 33% 40% 78%
Presidency




